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COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Ryan Popko Rodney Lovgren December 5, 2018

Email: popkrr@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

American Infrastructure 

Holdings, LLC Kenneth Rubin (202) 753-5549 ken.rubin@infraholdings.com
X

BDS/Schwing Bioset Treavor Eaton (239) 989-4617 teaton@schwingbioset.com
X

Compost USA Tony Simon (904) 655-0345 tonys@compostusa.net
X X

Denali Water Solutions Mike Nicholson (419) 349-5402 michael.nicholson@denaliwater.com
X

GAI Consultants Nicl Mousa (904) 559-8133 n.mousa@gaiconsultants.com
X

Green Technologies Marla Buchanan (904) 673-1674 mbuchanan@green-edge.com
X

Green Technologies Amir Varshovi (904) 289-4322 gtinc@bellsouth.net
X

H&H Liquid Sludge Disposal, Inc. Katie Matthews (800) 653-0386 kmatthews@hhlsd.com
X

H&H Liquid Sludge Disposal, Inc. Steve Hacht (800) 653-0386 shacht@hhlsd.com
X

Jacobs Greg Brubaker (904) 705-5204 greg.brubaker@jacobs.com
X

Jacobs Mike Dyke (904) 607-2765 mike.dyke@jacobs.com
X

Kelco Organics Mike Kelcourse (904) 254-1968 mike@kelcorecycling.com
X

Lystek International Inc. Greg Brown (226) 444-0186 gbrown@lystek.com
X

MarshWagner, Inc. Fred Wagner (904) 574-1542 fwagner@marshwagner.com
X

Merrell Bros, Inc. Blake Merrell (765) 438-5299 blake@merrellbros.com
X

Merrell Bros, Inc. Ted Merrell (765) 438-7374 s.com

            
X

New England Fertilizer Co. Robert Flynn (561) 225-3405 rflynn@nefcobiosolids.com
X

New England Fertilizer Co. Jim Spencer (407) 902-6805 jspencer@neflcobiosolids.com
X

Republic Services Jenni Holdt (904) 903-9670 jholdt@republicservices.com
X

Republic Services Nicholl Bernath (904) 588-8421 nbernath@republicservices.com
X

Santa Rosa Reclamation Stan Riddle (850) 516-7025 sriddle15@gmail.com
X
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PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

Location: JEA, Customer Center, First Floor, Room 002, 

21 West Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal

ted@merrellbros.com 
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Southern Strategy Group Deno Hicks (904) 425-8765 hicks@sostrategy.com
X

Suez Stephen Calhoun (478) 960-1066 scalhoun@utiliyservice.com
X

Suez North America Miguel Molina (678) 235-0285 miguel.molina.ext@suez.com
X

Suez-AS James Willson (706) 836-6565 jwillson@utilityservice.com
X

Synagro Pam Racey (410) 991-4169 pracey@synagro.com
X

Synagro Matt Tabisz (443) 489-9164 mtabisz@synagro.com
X

Synagro Mike Wolfe (813) 285-0608 mwolfe@synagro.com
X

Synagro K. Wright kwright@synagro.com
X
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